
To: 
From: Lorena Villacorta 
Sent: Fri 4/27/2018 8:17:06 PM 
Subject: RE: Civil Engineers Trip to GSJ-LSJ 

Will wait for your respond. 

Thank you! 

Lorena Villacorta 

1450 6r1ckell Ave 

Sate 2120 

Mear6 Fl 33131 

wernetractsca 

From 
Sent: ri ay, pri 
To: Ramon Alonso Ocejo 
Subject: Re: Civil Engineers Trip to GSJ-LSJ 

of course... 

On Apr 27, 2018, at 4:10 PM, Lorena Villacorta wrote: 

Lesley, 
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Could you please ask Mr. Epstein Were, when and at what time he would like to see 
Ramon? 

Thank you, 

Lorena Villacorta 
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1450adoonAve 

State 2120 

Miami Fl 33131 

I3SCI COT 

From: 
Sent: Friday, , . 
To: Ramon Alonso Ocejo 
Subject: Re: Civil Engineers Trip to GSJ-LSJ 

ok super...if I hear anything I will be sure to let you know 

On A r 27 2018 at 12:18 PM, Lorena Villacorta 
wrote: 
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Hello Lesley, 

Thank you for reaching me about the trip, we are aware of that. 

They will meet this weekend, I think they are discussing the day and time. 

Let me know if you have any information about this. 

Regards, 

Lorena Villacorta 
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From 
Sent: Friday, April 2/11.11 
To: Lorena Villacorta 
Subject: Re: Civil Engineers Trip to GSJ-LSJ 

Hi Lorena. Jeffrey says Ramon should not make this trip May 1-3. I'm sure Jeffrey and 
Ramon will speak. Just wanted to make sure you did not proceed as of now 
with the planning. Thanks. Lesley 

Sent from my iPhone 
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On Apr 25, 2018, at 10:53 AM, Lorena Villacorta 

Good morning Lesley, 

wrote: 

I have to confirm with you the trip that Ramon is taking with 
the civil engineers on May 1" to May 3r°. 

Please let me know if Mr. Epstein agrees to this. 

Also if I should book the hotel? 

Will be waiting for your respond. 

Thank you, 

Lorena Villacorta 
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1450 BrIckell Ave 

Soto 2120 

Miami Fl 33131 
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